Part number
Specification

Material

Surface / Colour
Form

Single part
Packing unit /
piece

Section area
(mm?)

Material thickness
(mm)

Note: The drawing only gives an overview of the geometry of the part. The crimp areais shown as

Characteristics and dimensions of terminals

06837.111.178
Claw terminal ring

type %

CuZn

frSn 2
Singleform
X

120
10.00-16.00

1.20

19.00
8.00
8.40

21.00

50.00

supplied in strip form. A technical drawing is available on request.
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