

Characteristics and dimensions of terminals

Part number	06837.111.178	
Specification	Claw terminal ring type	d ₃
Material	CuZn	
Surface / Colour	frSn 2	
Form	Single form	1 () - 1 - 8 - () - 1
Single part	X	
Packing unit / piece	120	
Section area (mm ²)	10.00-16.00	
Material thickness (mm)	1.20	
a_1	19.00	
a_2	8.00	
d_2	8.40	
d_3	21.00	
11	50.00	

Note: The drawing only gives an overview of the geometry of the part. The crimp area is shown as supplied in strip form. A technical drawing is available on request.

Contents of your inquiry

Packing Units (per 120 pieces) CW